
Membership Type First Name Middle Name Last Name Company Name Mailing Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax E-mail
ASSOCIATE Scott Allen GAR Associates, Inc. 2399 Sweet Home Rd. Amherst NY 14228 (716) 691-7100 (716) 691-7770 sallen@garappraisal.com
ASSOCIATE Kimberly M. Banks Signature Housing Solutions 4575 Lake Ave. Rochester NY 14612 (585) 802-5109 (585) 697-7727 kbanks@thefinchgroup.com
ASSOCIATE Kathleen Bierce Service Connection Real Estate 114 Park Street Ithaca NY 14850 (607)277-1929 kbierce@twcny.rr.com
ASSOCIATE Shawn Burr Rochester Housing Authority 675 W. Main St. Rochester NY 14611 (585)697-6184 (585)362-8684 sburr@rochesterhousing.org
ASSOCIATE John Current Pyramid Brokerage Company 93 Glann Road Apalachin NY 13732 (607)754-5990 jcurrent@stny.rr.com
ASSOCIATE Michael Gallo Rochester Housing Authority 675 W. Main St. Rochester NY 14611 (585)697-6129 (585)362-8629 mgallo@rochesterhousing.org
ASSOCIATE Antonio Frederick Gigliotti Landsman Real Estate Services 3 Town Line Circle Rochester NY 14623 (585)427-7570 (585)427-7815 tgigliotti@landsman.com
ASSOCIATE Sherman Patrick Hardy Hardy Properties Inc. 152-A Wishingview Dr. Webster NY 14580 (770)542-8299 shardy1696@aol.com
ASSOCIATE Francis Edward Harrison CNY Management Corp. PO Box 2308 Syracuse NY 13066 (315)451-5011 rennette@aol.com
ASSOCIATE Jody Hellman Towers Airport Business Park 1200A Scottsville Rd., Ste. 400 Rochester IA 14624 (585)436-0950 rentspace@airport-towers.com
ASSOCIATE John Kennedy Tri City Rentals 1600 East Avenue Rochester NY 14610 (585)309-0511 (585) 244-7207 jfkenne@yahoo.com
ASSOCIATE Ursula Lockett Belmont Shelter Corp 1195 Main Street Buffalo NY 14209 (716) 884-7791 (716) 884-8026 uyl@belmonthousingwny.org
ASSOCIATE Lori A. Peck Kimbrook Manor Apartments 8402 Theodolite Drive #505 Baldwinsville NY 13027 (315) 652-4649 (315) 652-1878 manager_kimbrook@benchmarkgrp.com
ASSOCIATE Carol Platter Realmark Management Corp. 2350 N. Forest Rd., Ste. 12A Getzville NY 14068 (716) 636-0280 (716) 636-5478 Carol.Platter@JMJayson.com
ASSOCIATE Bob Shaw 280 Berkley Rd Buffalo NY 14221 (716) 634-6777 (716) 631-1024 kathybob2@aol.com
ASSOCIATE Kathleen Ziemba Affinity Property Management, LLC 105 Affinity Ln. Buffalo NY 14215 (716) 833-1000 (716) 837-8011 kziemba@chasoncos.com
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